
 2004 WIAA Sectional Meet
Hosted by Oshkosh North High School
10/22/2004
Girls 4k

1. 45 West Bend West ( 15:33 1:17:43)
=============================================
1 1 232 Megan Duwell 14:49
2 7 237 Kim Multerer 15:36
3 10 236 Tara Kautza 15:41
4 11 238 Jocelyn Ritger 15:41
5 16 234 Anna Engstrom 15:56
6 ( 17) 231 Katie Duwell 15:56
7 ( 30) 233 Christina Engstrom 16:20

2. 98 Kimberly ( 15:54 1:19:29)
=============================================
1 2 69 Kelly Bogard 14:58
2 12 72 Sam Kilsdonk 15:45
3 15 71 Kristi Grassell 15:56
4 20 75 Jenna Rickert 16:00
5 49 74 Danielle Pozolinski 16:50
6 ( 50) 73 Laura Nettekoven 16:50
7 ( 57) 70 Emma Bressers 17:06

3. 131 Neenah ( 16:13 1:21:01)
=============================================
1 13 112 Andrea Stier 15:48
2 22 108 Hanna Piepenbrink 16:06
3 23 107 Bronwyn Mutchler 16:08
4 31 105 Danielle Grable 16:21
5 42 109 Melissa Sellier 16:38
6 ( 43) 106 Erin Murphy 16:39
7 ( 51) 110 Alli Smith 16:52

4. 152 Fond du Lac ( 16:20 1:21:36)
=============================================
1 18 24 Kristin Bemis 15:57
2 21 26 Jennifer Duley 16:01
3 26 29 Bobbie Steger 16:15
4 35 28 Morgan Mumper 16:31
5 52 25 Katrina Dryja 16:52
6 ( 54) 27 Dorine Johnson 16:56
7 ( 63) 30 Maggie Ward 17:16



5. 156 Menasha ( 16:22 1:21:46)
=============================================
1 9 103 Jolene Sell 15:38
2 19 100 Pamela Dachelet 16:00
3 27 98 Amy Allwardt 16:17
4 34 99 Katie Dachelet 16:29
5 67 104 Rachel Smith 17:22
6 ( 75) 102 Stacey Sell 17:33
7 ( 86) 101 Jennifer Marmer 17:53

6. 165 Plymouth ( 16:18 1:21:28)
=============================================
1 3 164 Laurel Kleiber 15:00
2 29 161 Steph Gatyas 16:18
3 36 165 Beth McMyler 16:31
4 41 166 Jenny Rado 16:35
5 56 160 Genevieve Faust 17:04
6 ( 60) 159 Abby Ausloos 17:13
7 ( 89) 162 Liz Granberg 18:01

7. 182 Hartford ( 16:26 1:22:10)
=============================================
1 5 45 Brittni Swanson 15:26
2 38 43 Dara Peterson 16:33
3 44 46 Kelsey Zimmerman 16:39
4 47 42 Kristen Kieckhaefer 16:45
5 48 41 Abby Bruce 16:47
6 ( 69) 44 Ashley Robel 17:25

8. 224 Sheboygan North ( 16:41 1:23:22)
=============================================
1 4 179 Hannah Willis 15:19
2 37 178 Erin Willis 16:32
3 45 176 Dani Jordan 16:40
4 64 180 Jacqy Zingsheim 17:20
5 74 175 Michele Frye 17:31
6 ( 79) 174 Amanda Fabian 17:36
7 ( 87) 177 Kristin Minster 17:54

9. 244 Slinger ( 16:51 1:24:11)
=============================================
1 28 193 Jessie Rissie 16:17
2 46 188 Emily Daniels 16:44
3 53 189 Cindy Dornacker 16:53
4 58 191 Melissa Konrath 17:08



5 59 192 Anna Lebakken 17:09
6 ( 73) 194 Samantha Zimmer 17:27
7 ( 83) 190 Emma Euclide 17:42

10. 257 Kaukauna ( 16:54 1:24:29)
=============================================
1 8 60 Allison Wolter 15:38
2 39 57 Abbey Novak 16:33
3 40 59 Val Voights 16:34
4 78 55 Heidi Coy 17:35
5 92 56 Brandi Mc Mahan 18:09
6 ( 93) 58 Shauna Sturdivant 18:12
7 ( 94) 54 Ashlee Bork 18:14

11. 306 Oshkosh North ( 17:23 1:26:51)
=============================================
1 6 133 Steph Frazier 15:30
2 33 137 Anita Zerbe 16:29
3 61 135 Caitlin Lennon 17:13
4 100 136 Allie Rulseh 18:26
5 106 134 Rachel Kohn 19:13

12. 322 Beaver Dam ( 17:16 1:26:18)
=============================================
1 24 5 Becky Jeanes 16:11
2 68 3 Emily Budde 17:23
3 70 1 Cassie Baloun 17:26
4 76 6 Beth Kutzke 17:33
5 84 7 Melissa Oathout 17:45
6 ( 91) 8 Jenna Wise 18:07
7 ( 95) 4 Tara Gilbride 18:16

13. 330 West Bend East ( 17:22 1:26:49)
=============================================
1 14 210 Chelsey Krenzelok 15:50
2 65 209 Allison Dorrance 17:22
3 72 213 Lizzi Schoenbeck 17:26
4 77 214 Meagan Sudik 17:35
5 102 211 Kelsie Lally 18:36
6 (103) 215 Kathryn Werner 18:47
7 (104) 212 Jenny Mueller 18:51

14. 337 Oshkosh West ( 17:21 1:26:42)
=============================================
1 32 145 Andrea Berktold 16:22
2 66 150 Gracie Jungwirth 17:22



3 71 147 Kelly Conrad 17:26
4 80 148 Nichol Dehn 17:36
5 88 151 Megan Kilber 17:56
6 ( 96) 146 Trudy Brawn 18:19
7 ( 97) 149 Kesly Jones 18:21

15. 365 South High School ( 17:29 1:27:25)
=============================================
1 55 207 Sarah Thibodeau 17:03
2 62 205 Alyssa Noltner 17:15
3 81 204 Jamie Noltner 17:37
4 82 206 Ashley See 17:39
5 85 203 Rebecca Heimerel 17:51
6 ( 99) 208 Emily Wiesman 18:25
7 (105) 202 Erica Gustafson 19:04

16. 421 Manitowoc Lincoln ( 18:15 1:31:13)
=============================================
1 25 83 Lindsey Aceret 16:14
2 90 89 Lindsey Peterson 18:02
3 98 84 Katy Auchter 18:22
4 101 90 Alisha Turczynski 18:27
5 107 86 Amy Fricke 20:08
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Place No. Name Year School Time Pace

1 232Megan Duwell SR West Bend West 14:49 5:58

2 69Kelly Bogard FR Kimberly 14:58 6:01

3 164Laurel Kleiber JR Plymouth 15:00 6:02

4 179Hannah Willis SO Sheboygan North 15:19 6:10

5 45Brittni Swanson JR Hartford 15:26 6:13

6 133Steph Frazier JR Oshkosh North 15:30 6:14

7 237Kim Multerer SO West Bend West 15:36 6:17

8 60Allison Wolter JR Kaukauna 15:38 6:18



9 103Jolene Sell JR Menasha 15:38 6:18

10 236Tara Kautza JR West Bend West 15:41 6:19

11 238Jocelyn Ritger SO West Bend West 15:41 6:19

12 72Sam Kilsdonk SR Kimberly 15:45 6:21

13 112Andrea Stier SR Neenah 15:48 6:22

14 210Chelsey Krenzelok SO West Bend East 15:50 6:22

15 71Kristi Grassell FR Kimberly 15:56 6:25

16 234Anna Engstrom SO West Bend West 15:56 6:25

17 231Katie Duwell SR West Bend West 15:56 6:25

18 24Kristin Bemis SR Fond du Lac 15:57 6:25

19 100Pamela Dachelet SR Menasha 16:00 6:26

20 75Jenna Rickert SO Kimberly 16:00 6:26

21 26Jennifer Duley FR Fond du Lac 16:01 6:27

22 108Hanna Piepenbrink JR Neenah 16:06 6:29

23 107Bronwyn Mutchler SO Neenah 16:08 6:30

24 5Becky Jeanes FR Beaver Dam 16:11 6:31

25 83Lindsey Aceret SO Manitowoc Lincoln 16:14 6:32

26 29Bobbie Steger SR Fond du Lac 16:15 6:32

27 98Amy Allwardt SR Menasha 16:17 6:33

28 193Jessie Rissie JR Slinger 16:17 6:33

29 161Steph Gatyas JR Plymouth 16:18 6:34

30 233Christina Engstrom JR West Bend West 16:20 6:34

31 105Danielle Grable JR Neenah 16:21 6:35

32 145Andrea Berktold FR Oshkosh West 16:22 6:36

33 137Anita Zerbe SO Oshkosh North 16:29 6:38

34 99Katie Dachelet JR Menasha 16:29 6:38

35 28Morgan Mumper SR Fond du Lac 16:31 6:39



36 165Beth McMyler JR Plymouth 16:31 6:39

37 178Erin Willis SR Sheboygan North 16:32 6:39

38 43Dara Peterson SO Hartford 16:33 6:40

39 57Abbey Novak SO Kaukauna 16:33 6:40

40 59Val Voights SR Kaukauna 16:34 6:40

41 166Jenny Rado SR Plymouth 16:35 6:41

42 109Melissa Sellier FR Neenah 16:38 6:42

43 106Erin Murphy JR Neenah 16:39 6:42

44 46Kelsey Zimmerman FR Hartford 16:39 6:42

45 176Dani Jordan SR Sheboygan North 16:40 6:43

46 188Emily Daniels SR Slinger 16:44 6:44

47 42Kristen Kieckhaefer FR Hartford 16:45 6:44

48 41Abby Bruce FR Hartford 16:47 6:45

49 74Danielle Pozolinski SO Kimberly 16:50 6:47

50 73Laura Nettekoven FR Kimberly 16:50 6:47
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51 110Alli Smith SO Neenah 16:52 6:47

52 25Katrina Dryja SO Fond du Lac 16:52 6:48

53 189Cindy Dornacker JR Slinger 16:53 6:48

54 27Dorine Johnson FR Fond du Lac 16:56 6:49

55 207Sarah Thibodeau FR South High School 17:03 6:52

56 160Genevieve Faust FR Plymouth 17:04 6:52

57 70Emma Bressers FR Kimberly 17:06 6:53

58 191Melissa Konrath FR Slinger 17:08 6:54



59 192Anna Lebakken SO Slinger 17:09 6:54

60 159Abby Ausloos FR Plymouth 17:13 6:56

61 135Caitlin Lennon SR Oshkosh North 17:13 6:56

62 205Alyssa Noltner SO South High School 17:15 6:57

63 30Maggie Ward SR Fond du Lac 17:16 6:57

64 180Jacqy Zingsheim JR Sheboygan North 17:20 6:59

65 209Allison Dorrance SR West Bend East 17:22 6:59

66 150Gracie Jungwirth FR Oshkosh West 17:22 6:59

67 104Rachel Smith SO Menasha 17:22 6:59

68 3Emily Budde JR Beaver Dam 17:23 7:00

69 44Ashley Robel SR Hartford 17:25 7:01

70 1Cassie Baloun SR Beaver Dam 17:26 7:01

71 147Kelly Conrad SR Oshkosh West 17:26 7:01

72 213Lizzi Schoenbeck SO West Bend East 17:26 7:01

73 194Samantha Zimmer JR Slinger 17:27 7:01

74 175Michele Frye SO Sheboygan North 17:31 7:03

75 102Stacey Sell FR Menasha 17:33 7:04

76 6Beth Kutzke SR Beaver Dam 17:33 7:04

77 214Meagan Sudik SO West Bend East 17:35 7:05

78 55Heidi Coy JR Kaukauna 17:35 7:05

79 174Amanda Fabian SR Sheboygan North 17:36 7:05

80 148Nichol Dehn FR Oshkosh West 17:36 7:05

81 204Jamie Noltner FR South High School 17:37 7:06

82 206Ashley See SR South High School 17:39 7:06

83 190Emma Euclide JR Slinger 17:42 7:08

84 7Melissa Oathout SR Beaver Dam 17:45 7:09

85 203Rebecca Heimerel SR South High School 17:51 7:11



86 101Jennifer Marmer FR Menasha 17:53 7:12

87 177Kristin Minster SO Sheboygan North 17:54 7:12

88 151Megan Kilber FR Oshkosh West 17:56 7:13

89 162Liz Granberg FR Plymouth 18:01 7:15

90 89Lindsey Peterson SR Manitowoc Lincoln 18:02 7:16

91 8Jenna Wise FR Beaver Dam 18:07 7:18

92 56Brandi Mc Mahan FR Kaukauna 18:09 7:19

93 58Shauna Sturdivant JR Kaukauna 18:12 7:20

94 54Ashlee Bork SR Kaukauna 18:14 7:20

95 4Tara Gilbride JR Beaver Dam 18:16 7:21

96 146Trudy Brawn SR Oshkosh West 18:19 7:22

97 149Kesly Jones FR Oshkosh West 18:21 7:23

98 84Katy Auchter JR Manitowoc Lincoln 18:22 7:23

99 208Emily Wiesman JR South High School 18:25 7:25

100 136Allie Rulseh SO Oshkosh North 18:26 7:25
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101 90Alisha Turczynski JR Manitowoc Lincoln 18:27 7:26

102 211Kelsie Lally FR West Bend East 18:36 7:29

103 215Kathryn Werner FR West Bend East 18:47 7:34

104 212Jenny Mueller JR West Bend East 18:51 7:35

105 202Erica Gustafson SR South High School 19:04 7:40

106 134Rachel Kohn FR Oshkosh North 19:13 7:44

107 86Amy Fricke SO Manitowoc Lincoln 20:08 8:06


